Janmunsieazidealun1sInnivuss UsEn vt niAeulng 30n (UrIYL)
k4 v a ¥4 o ¢ o W
NuTsniouinnsdananininuazlannayunsaluszinviss sz
Heau1udunazannns Bi1eIn1AgIunauiied was

HN8891U28015N8INABIUADULIRY YIN9INABIUABULLDY D1UIU 1 91U

1. dnguszasn
U3t emiagulve $100 (nwu) (men.) ianudszasdazdeniouinddeunaninim
waglanviryunsniuszdnviesUseyn dheauudulaze1ns vienreunauliios (lee.mau.) way

H1881UI8N1SYINNNARIUADULTDY YINDINIAEIUABULIDY (HBn.naw.) 371U 1 91U

2. wasguiiivun

2.1 gunsaieaduvesini 100% Lireldnuuineu

22 gunsoflude 4 deadugunsalfirasidmunasgiulanasgumiladeslul Ce, EN, UL vio
IEC

2.3 guasaiudnlyl Litiesndn 3 ves Fealugunsaifiednlsinuannsgiu wen. 166-2549,

IEC60934 waznananianluaiulu

3. anwuznaly
< o & Yy a $4d @ ¢ o w
Wumsdndensoufnmidouaninimuazlaniiryunsaiseiviassyyu dao.vau. uaz Non.vau.

wioldlun1sia dmeuuseay uduLu Lagnuausy

4. auaudanIamaia

4.1 lulaslwurfinduen dmsuusysiu

4.1.1 Type . Digital

4.1.2 Microphone Length : 480 mm ¥3911NN7N

4.1.3 Frequency Response : 200 Hz to 12.5 kHz #39AN1

4.1.4 Loudspeaker : Built-in or integrated Loudspeaker

4.1.5 Indicator :  LED Indicator or Ring

4.1.6 Color . Black
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4.2.1
4.2.2
4.2.3
4.2.4
4.2.5
4.2.6
4.2.7

Type

Microphone Length
Frequency Response
Loudspeaker
Indicator

Color

Connector

4.3 YanruAuLasunasdeliyaUszY

4.3.1
4.3.2
433
434
435
4.3.6
4.3.7
4.3.8
4.3.9

Type

Devices for Control Unit
Frequency Response
Total Harmonic Distortion
Function Mode

Input

Output

Recorder

Network Interface

4.3.10 Management Control

Digital

480 mm #39UINNT1

200 Hz to 12.5 kHz #39ANi

Built-in Loudspeaker

LED Indicator

Black
fenedryanamdouudndefiuudnuiinilsoe

nelumiasas

Digital

50 #3911NATN

65 Hz to 15 kHz #38/n31

0.5% v3ouaenn

Voice Activation Mode %38 VOX \uegatioy
XLR #138 RCA %138 Euroblock \Uusg1ation
XLR 138 RCA %138 Euroblock tusgatios
Internal ¥5a USB \Juaenetias

LAN %38 Wi-Fi %390n71

Web Browser #158110070

4.3.11 annsaldnuivgunsailude 4.1 uag 4.2 16 Tnesoadundnsunnelansaavuie
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4.4 1A3e9sulnsiad LED vunalutdasnin 85 1

4.4.1
4.4.2
4.43
4.4.4
4.45

4.4.6

Type

Size
Resolution
Sound Output
Port

Network Interface

- LED 4387031

yunlaitiornin 85 i

3,840 x 2,160 #3011NNI

10W+10W %39 15Wx2 *se 20W #50/n31

HOMI luitfesnan 3 Port wag USB litiesnin 2 Port

[ ] v
Wuag1auay

- LAN %59 Wi-Fi #5801
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